Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martyn Humphrys - (739496) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.45
2:15.80
2:16.18
2:16.46
2:24.45

2:33.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:15.45
2:15.80
2:16.18
2:16.46
2:24.45

2:33.42

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

427
423
420
417
352
293

WA Pts

427
423
420
417
352
293

Round

Round

Date

20/12/15
17/05/15
11/04/15
10/01/15
20/04/14
14/07/13

Date

20/12/15
17/05/15
11/04/15
10/01/15
20/04/14
14/07/13

Meet

Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival
ASASER Swimming Championships

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
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