Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martyn Humphrys - (739496) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.45	427	Н	20/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Winchester	1
2:15.80	423	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:16.18	420	F	11/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Winchester	1
2:16.46	417	F	10/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
2:24.45	352	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
2:33.42	293	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.45	427	Н	20/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Winchester	1
2:15.80	423	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:16.18	420	F	11/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Winchester	1
2:16.46	417	F	10/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
2:24.45	352	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
2:33.42	293	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS